
Knotless Suture

Take a leap with

Swift | Facile | Assured
suturing experience...
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PINION Knotless Suture

The Pinion knotless suture is a thorough going extensive mechanism of suturing 

which terminates the need of tying knots in the suture thereby giving a faster 

and more secure wound closure.

• Absorbable, monolament, knotless suture

• Shaped Barbs with Dual-axis cut

• Available in uni-directional and bi-directional 

• Available in Less Memory Tray to avoid memory impact on sutures

Facile- The premium needle 
facilitates smooth navigation 
through challenging tissues, 
ensuring effortless passage 
with ease

SWIFT  - PINION Knotlesse’s Sutur
uniquely placed barbs ensure swift
glide through tissues, enabling 
atraumatic wound closure  

 
Simple closures 
Multilayered closures 
Closure of high-tension wounds  
 

PINION IS IDEAL FOR

In a variety of surgical settings

Assured- The suture loop delivers a steadfast assurance, 
preventing any possibility of wound dehiscence



Knotless suture material
Minimal tissue trauma

Uni & Bi-directional 
Efcient closure & tissue alignment

Airtight Seal with Barb Sutures
Enhanced Infection Prevention

Uniquely shaped barbs
Enhanced tissue engagement

Pre-knotted loop
Time efciency

High tensile strength
Reduce risk of wound dehiscence

The design of the barb's tip is carefully crafted 
to prevent any trauma to the peripheral tissue, 
ensuring a gentle and non-disruptive interaction.

Pinon's knotless Suture Dual-Axis cuts prevent  
tissue trauma and minimize dragging for precise 
surgical outcomes.

Features & Benefits of Pinion

Filament 
Depth

Cutting 
Depth

Dual-Axis cut
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Swift | Facile | Assured
suturing experience...

Size Dimension Needle DescriptionFG Code Suture Type & Length

PNDS100316

PNDS100326

PNDS100336

PNDS100306

PNDS100316

PNDS10411BD

PNDS200315

PNDS200403

PNDS200615

PNDS200408

PNCS300625

PNCS202105

PNCS202145

PNDS202145

PNCS20401BD

PNDS300804

PNDS300814

PNCS300014

PNCS300024

PNCS300134

PNCS300604

PNCS300614

PNCS300624

PNDS300604

PNCS300804

PNDS300024

PNCS30408BD

PNDS400803

PNCS400033

PNCS40413BD

37MM

37MM

37MM

37MM

37MM

36MM

37MM

37MM

26MM

26MM

36MM

37MM

27MM

27MM

36MM

17MM

17MM

19MM

19MM

24MM

26MM

26MM

26MM

26MM

17MM

19MM

19MM

17MM

19MM

26MM

1/2 CIRCLE ROUND BODY UD

1/2 CIRCLE ROUND BODY UD

1/2 CIRCLE ROUND BODY UD

1/2 CIRCLE ROUND BODY UD

1/2 CIRCLE ROUND BODY UD

1/2 CIRCLE ROUND BODY BD

1/2 CIRCLE ROUND BODY UD

1/2 CIRCLE ROUND BODY UD

1/2 CIRCLE ROUND BODY UD

1/2 CIRCLE ROUND BODY UD

1/2 CIRCLE ROUND BODY UD

1/2 CIRCLE ROUND BODY UD

1/2 CIRCLE ROUND BODY UD

1/2 CIRCLE ROUND BODY UD

1/2 CIRCLE ROUND BODY BD

1/2 CIRCLE ROUND BODY UD

1/2 CIRCLE ROUND BODY UD

3/8 CIRCLE REVERSE CUTTING UD

3/8 CIRCLE REVERSE CUTTING UD

3/8 CIRCLE REVERSE CUTTING UD

1/2 CIRCLE ROUND BODY UD

1/2 CIRCLE ROUND BODY UD

1/2 CIRCLE ROUND BODY UD

1/2 CIRCLE ROUND BODY UD

1/2 CIRCLE ROUND BODY UD

3/8 CIRCLE REVERSE CUTTING UD

1/2 CIRCLE ROUND BODY BD

1/2 CIRCLE ROUND BODY UD

3/8 CIRCLE REVERSE CUTTING UD

1/2 CIRCLE ROUND BODY BD

1-0

1-0

1-0

PNDS010201 36MM 1/2 CIRCLE REVERSE CUTTING UD1

1-0

1-0

PNDS010307 37MM 1/2 CIRCLE ROUND BODY UD1

PNDS010317 37MM 1/2 CIRCLE TAPER POINT UD1

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

3-0

3-0

3-0

3-0

3-0

3-0

3-0

3-0

3-0

3-0

3-0

3-0

4-0

4-0

4-0

1-0

PNDS010201 36MM1

36MMPNDS010201XL

BARB(PDO VIOLET)30CM

BARB(PDO VIOLET)45CM

BARB(PDO VIOLET)60CM

BARB(PDO VIOLET)15CM

BARB(PDO VIOLET)30CM

BARB(PDO VIOLET)30X30CM

BARB (PDO VIOLET) 30CM

BARB(PDO VIOLET)45CM

BARB(PDO VIOLET)30CM

BARB(PDO VIOLET)45CM

BARB(PGA-PCL UND)30CM

BARB(PGA-PCL UND)15CM

BARB(PGA-PCL UND)25CM

BARB(PDO VIOLET)25CM

BARB(PGA-PCL UND)36X36CM

BARB(PDO VIOLET)15CM

BARB(PDO VIOLET)30CM

BARB(PGA-PCL UND)30CM

BARB(PGA-PCL UND)45CM

BARB(PGA-PCL UND)58CM

BARB(PGA-PCL UND)15CM

BARB(PGA-PCL UND)30CM

BARB(PGA-PCL UND)45CM

BARB(PDO VIOLET)15CM

BARB(PGA-PCL UND)15CM

BARB(PDO VIOLET)45CM

BARB(PGA-PCL UND)30X30CM

BARB(PDO VIOLET)15CM

BARB(PGA-PCL UND)58CM

BARB(PGA-PCL UND)30X30CM

BARB(PDO VIOLET)45CM

BARB(PDO VIOLET)15CM

BARB(PDO VIOLET)30CM

BARB(PDO VIO)1 x 45-36MM HC RC UD

BARB(PDO VIO)1 x 60-36MM HC RC UD

1/2 CIRCLE REVERSE CUTTING UD

1/2 CIRCLE REVERSE CUTTING UD1

Meril Park, F3 (E1-E3),Survey No. 1575 and 

Meril Park 2, F0, F1, F2 & F4, Survey No. 879,

Muktanand Marg, Chala,Vapi, Valsad,

Gujarat, 396191, India


